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Ashank Patel

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ashank Patel
Postcode PE27 5BH
Date of birth July 1969
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ECLIPSE PROPERTY (HFX2) LTD 09292929
ECLIPSE PROPERTY (HFX3) LTD 09292894

EQUITY REAL ESTATE (LEO) LTD 10259198
EQUITY REAL ESTATE (LIBRA) LTD 10259841
EQUITY REAL ESTATE (INVESTORS) 10259614
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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922639690

922639690
The Station House 15 Station

Road
St lves
British

App. Date

App. Date
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
01/07/2016
01/07/2016
01/07/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/03/2018
01/03/2018
20/06/2019
01/10/2017

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



